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půdorys 1. podlaží _ 1:100

zdravé domy ze dřeva
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Tabulka místností 1.NP

Č.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
12
13
14
15

Název místnosti
zádveří
šatna
wc
obýv. pokoj + kuchyň
chodba
tech. místnost
spíž
ložnice
šatna
koupelna
pokoj
pokoj
terasa
kuchyň
wc
sklad

Plocha (m2)
8,21
4,30
2,02
43,25
8,73
5,61
5,32
12,75
5,87
7,70
12,96
10,11
42,02
4,30
2,03
2,70

177,88 m²

Nášlapná vrstva
ker. dlažba
ker. dlažba
ker. dlažba

vlysy + ker. dlažba
vlysy

ker. dlažba
ker. dlažba

vlysy
vlysy

ker. dlažba
vlysy
vlysy

kamenná dlažba
ker. dlažba
ker. dlažba
ker. dlažba
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